
All females

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 23:48.5 Jennifer Onuoha Jennifer Onuoha 27 female 136

2 24:33.2 Amy Cherry Amy Cherry 43 female 143

3 25:41.0 Katherine Mueller Katherine Mueller 51 female 160

4 27:07.9 Michelle Salfelder Michelle Salfelder 45 female 113

5 28:48.0 Karen Petter Karen Petter 53 female 137

6 30:07.7 Jennifer Frazier Jennifer Frazier 37 female 114

7 32:01.0 Angie Woods Angie Woods 44 female 124

8 32:27.7 Cate Hurley Cate Hurley 10 female 156

9 32:45.0 Brooke Willett Brooke Willett 10 female 118

10 33:08.7 Rosie Hayden Rosie Hayden 60 female 130

11 35:23.5 Diana Kinkelaar Diana Kinkelaar 32 female 147

12 35:24.0 Leann Thweatt Leann Thweatt 23 female 138

13 35:40.0 Kenzie Murphy Kenzie Murphy 19 female 132

14 36:06.1 Marie Wade Marie Wade 63 female 106

15 36:08.6 Tessa Smith Tessa Smith 10 female 119

16 36:09.5 Cecilia Henley Cecilia Henley 10 female 120

17 36:57.5 Angie Willett Angie Willett 40 female 150

18 37:24.8 Katye Guess Katye Guess 42 female 144

19 39:37.4 Tammy Murphy Tammy Murphy 43 female 131

20 39:54.1 Elizabeth Skinner Elizabeth Skinner 24 female 162

21 39:55.0 Beverly Reed Beverly Reed 58 female 108

22 42:34.5 Sarah Stewart Sarah Stewart 36 female 116

23 42:52.1 Alice Hall Alice Hall 42 female 140

24 43:08.1 Hayley Kalmer Hayley Kalmer 19 female 112

25 47:39.0 Brenda Lichtenberg Brenda Lichtenberg 73 female 121

All males

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 18:42.0 Jason Anderson Jason Anderson 39 male 157

2 18:58.0 David Lindenberg David Lindenberg 39 male 148

3 20:03.5 Chris Freels Chris Freels 44 male 102

4 20:19.0 Craig Felker Craig Felker 38 male 161

5 20:48.2 Elliot Riney Elliot Riney 20 male 133

6 22:07.5 Gene Reaney Gene Reaney 38 male 123

7 22:20.0 Randy Johnston Randy Johnston 59 male 158

8 23:19.0 Larry Bruce Larry Bruce 51 male 110

9 24:01.2 David Conley David Conley 48 male 111

10 24:04.9 Tyler Frazier Tyler Frazier 43 male 115

11 25:09.5 Rex Roof Rex Roof 12 male 151

12 27:06.5 Randy Froehlich Randy Froehlich 42 male 129

13 27:34.5 Duane Dubrock Duane Dubrock 52 male 128

14 28:10.5 Russell Smith Russell Smith 48 male 109

15 28:33.5 Eddie Jones Eddie Jones 53 male 159

16 29:07.7 Matt Howard Matt Howard 27 male 125

17 29:42.0 Shayne Veatch Shayne Veatch 48 male 122

18 30:33.7 Charles Keeney Charles Keeney 50 male 139



19 31:06.5 Tyler Davis Tyler Davis 25 male 153

20 31:10.9 Stephen Carter Stephen Carter 32 male 152

21 31:13.0 Ronald Eichler Ronald Eichler 72 male 155

22 31:36.4 Richard Williams Richard Williams 38 male 154

23 32:07.4 Herbert Frederick Herbert Frederick 65 male 117

24 32:46.2 Scott Smith Scott Smith 25 male 142

25 32:46.5 Jim Smith Jim Smith 56 male 141

26 33:38.7 Harry Reed Harry Reed 67 male 107

27 35:36.6 Jackson Willett Jackson Willett 13 male 149

28 38:44.6 Larry Walker Larry Walker 66 male 134

29 39:43.5 Ethan Hopkins Ethan Hopkins 23 male 146

Female  ages 14 and under

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 32:27.7 Cate Hurley Cate Hurley 10 female 156

2 32:45.0 Brooke Willett Brooke Willett 10 female 118

3 36:08.6 Tessa Smith Tessa Smith 10 female 119

4 36:09.5 Cecilia Henley Cecilia Henley 10 female 120

Male  ages 14 and under

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 25:09.5 Rex Roof Rex Roof 12 male 151

2 35:36.6 Jackson Willett Jackson Willett 13 male 149

Female  ages 15-19

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 35:40.0 Kenzie Murphy Kenzie Murphy 19 female 132

2 43:08.1 Hayley Kalmer Hayley Kalmer 19 female 112

Male  ages 15-19

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

Female  ages 20-24

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 35:24.0 Leann Thweatt Leann Thweatt 23 female 138

2 39:54.1 Elizabeth Skinner Elizabeth Skinner 24 female 162

Male  ages 20-24

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 20:48.2 Elliot Riney Elliot Riney 20 male 133

2 39:43.5 Ethan Hopkins Ethan Hopkins 23 male 146

Female  ages 25-29

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 23:48.5 Jennifer Onuoha Jennifer Onuoha 27 female 136

Male  ages 25-29

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 29:07.7 Matt Howard Matt Howard 27 male 125

2 31:06.5 Tyler Davis Tyler Davis 25 male 153

3 32:46.2 Scott Smith Scott Smith 25 male 142

Female  ages 30-34

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 35:23.5 Diana Kinkelaar Diana Kinkelaar 32 female 147

Male  ages 30-34



Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 31:10.9 Stephen Carter Stephen Carter 32 male 152

Female  ages 34-39

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 30:07.7 Jennifer Frazier Jennifer Frazier 37 female 114

2 42:34.5 Sarah Stewart Sarah Stewart 36 female 116

Male  ages 34-39

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 18:42.0 Jason Anderson Jason Anderson 39 male 157

2 18:58.0 David Lindenberg David Lindenberg 39 male 148

3 20:19.0 Craig Felker Craig Felker 38 male 161

4 22:07.5 Gene Reaney Gene Reaney 38 male 123

5 31:36.4 Richard Williams Richard Williams 38 male 154

Female  ages 40-44

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 24:33.2 Amy Cherry Amy Cherry 43 female 143

2 32:01.0 Angie Woods Angie Woods 44 female 124

3 36:57.5 Angie Willett Angie Willett 40 female 150

4 37:24.8 Katye Guess Katye Guess 42 female 144

5 39:37.4 Tammy Murphy Tammy Murphy 43 female 131

6 42:52.1 Alice Hall Alice Hall 42 female 140

Male  ages 40-44

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 20:03.5 Chris Freels Chris Freels 44 male 102

2 24:04.9 Tyler Frazier Tyler Frazier 43 male 115

3 27:06.5 Randy Froehlich Randy Froehlich 42 male 129

Female  ages 45-49

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 27:07.9 Michelle Salfelder Michelle Salfelder 45 female 113

Male  ages 45-49

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 24:01.2 David Conley David Conley 48 male 111

2 28:10.5 Russell Smith Russell Smith 48 male 109

3 29:42.0 Shayne Veatch Shayne Veatch 48 male 122

Female  ages 50-54

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 25:41.0 Katherine Mueller Katherine Mueller 51 female 160

2 28:48.0 Karen Petter Karen Petter 53 female 137

Male  ages 50-54

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 23:19.0 Larry Bruce Larry Bruce 51 male 110

2 27:34.5 Duane Dubrock Duane Dubrock 52 male 128

3 28:33.5 Eddie Jones Eddie Jones 53 male 159

4 30:33.7 Charles Keeney Charles Keeney 50 male 139

Female  ages 55-59

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 39:55.0 Beverly Reed Beverly Reed 58 female 108



Male  ages 55-59

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 22:20.0 Randy Johnston Randy Johnston 59 male 158

2 32:46.5 Jim Smith Jim Smith 56 male 141

Female  ages 60-69

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 33:08.7 Rosie Hayden Rosie Hayden 60 female 130

2 36:06.1 Marie Wade Marie Wade 63 female 106

Male  ages 60-69

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 32:07.4 Herbert Frederick Herbert Frederick 65 male 117

2 33:38.7 Harry Reed Harry Reed 67 male 107

3 38:44.6 Larry Walker Larry Walker 66 male 134

Female  ages 70 and up

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 47:39.0 Brenda Lichtenberg Brenda Lichtenberg 73 female 121

Male  ages 70 and up

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 31:13.0 Ronald Eichler Ronald Eichler 72 male 155

Masters  female

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 24:33.2 Amy Cherry Amy Cherry 43 female 143

2 25:41.0 Katherine Mueller Katherine Mueller 51 female 160

3 27:07.9 Michelle Salfelder Michelle Salfelder 45 female 113

4 28:48.0 Karen Petter Karen Petter 53 female 137

5 32:01.0 Angie Woods Angie Woods 44 female 124

6 33:08.7 Rosie Hayden Rosie Hayden 60 female 130

7 36:06.1 Marie Wade Marie Wade 63 female 106

8 36:57.5 Angie Willett Angie Willett 40 female 150

9 37:24.8 Katye Guess Katye Guess 42 female 144

10 39:37.4 Tammy Murphy Tammy Murphy 43 female 131

11 39:55.0 Beverly Reed Beverly Reed 58 female 108

12 42:52.1 Alice Hall Alice Hall 42 female 140

13 47:39.0 Brenda Lichtenberg Brenda Lichtenberg 73 female 121

Masters  Male

Place Time Name First name Last name Age Gender ID

1 20:03.5 Chris Freels Chris Freels 44 male 102

2 22:20.0 Randy Johnston Randy Johnston 59 male 158

3 23:19.0 Larry Bruce Larry Bruce 51 male 110

4 24:01.2 David Conley David Conley 48 male 111

5 24:04.9 Tyler Frazier Tyler Frazier 43 male 115

6 27:06.5 Randy Froehlich Randy Froehlich 42 male 129

7 27:34.5 Duane Dubrock Duane Dubrock 52 male 128

8 28:10.5 Russell Smith Russell Smith 48 male 109

9 28:33.5 Eddie Jones Eddie Jones 53 male 159

10 29:42.0 Shayne Veatch Shayne Veatch 48 male 122

11 30:33.7 Charles Keeney Charles Keeney 50 male 139



12 31:13.0 Ronald Eichler Ronald Eichler 72 male 155

13 32:07.4 Herbert Frederick Herbert Frederick 65 male 117

14 32:46.5 Jim Smith Jim Smith 56 male 141

15 33:38.7 Harry Reed Harry Reed 67 male 107

16 38:44.6 Larry Walker Larry Walker 66 male 134


